City of Orland
Monthly Salary Schedule
July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Position

City Manager (Unrepresented)

Mid Management

Assistant City Manager/Director of Admin Services (Unrepresented)
Police Chief (Unrepresented)

Fire Chief (Unrepresented)

Director of Public Works

Public Works Supervisor

Director of Library Services

Director of Recreation

Police Unit
Sergeant
Patrol Officer
Communications and Records Supervisor
CSO/Evidence Technician
Dispatch Records Clerk

Fire Unit (Unrepresented)

Administrative Assistant/Prevention & Inspection Coordinator

General Unit
City Treasurer/ Accounting Analyst
City Clerk/ Admin Tech
Administrative Technician
Accounting Technician I
Accounting Technician II
Public Works Lead Foreman
Waste Water Treatment Operator
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker
Library Tech II
Library Tech III
Children's Librarian

Building Inspector

6855
5250
5601
4263

6344
4971
4543
3560
3560

4286

4328
4328
3047
3287
4114
4359
3957
3793
3599
3512
2752
3251
3251
5068

13333

6250
9809
8917
8332
6381
6808
5182

6736
6042
5522
4327
4327

5209

5261
5261
3703
3996
5000
5298
4810
4610
4375
4269
3345
3952
3952
6160



