City of Orland Monthly Salary Schedule July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

<u>Position</u>	<u>Range</u>	
City Manager (Unrepresented)		13333
Mid Management		
Assistant City Manager/Director of Admin Services (Unrepresented)		6250
Police Chief (Unrepresented)		9809
Fire Chief (Unrepresented)		8917
Director of Public Works	6855	8332
Public Works Supervisor	5250	6381
Director of Library Services	5601	6808
Director of Recreation	4263	5182
Police Unit		
Sergeant	6344	6736
Patrol Officer	4971	6042
Communications and Records Supervisor	4543	5522
CSO/Evidence Technician	3560	4327
Dispatch Records Clerk	3560	4327
Fire Unit (Unrepresented)		
Administrative Assistant/Prevention & Inspection Coordinator	4286	5209
General Unit		
City Treasurer/Accounting Analyst	4328	5261
City Clerk/Admin Tech	4328	5261
Administrative Technician	3047	3703
Accounting Technician I	3287	3996
Accounting Technician II	4114	5000
Public Works Lead Foreman	4359	5298
Waste Water Treatment Operator	3957	4810
Equipment Mechanic	3793	4610
Equipment Operator	3599	4375
Maintenance Worker	3512	4269
Library Tech II	2752	3345
Library Tech III	3251	3952
Children's Librarian	3251	3952
Building Inspector	5068	6160